

Certificate Of Conformance

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of:

Aearo Technologies LLC

650 Dawson Drive Newark DE 19713 United States

has been assessed by ABS Quality Evaluations, Inc. and found to be in conformance with the requirements set forth by:

ISO 9001:2015

The Quality Management System is applicable to:

MANUFACTURE OF SPECIALTY COMPOSITES

Certificate No: 30299

Certification Date: 19 AUG 2021

Effective Date: 16 AUG 2024

Expiration Date: 15 AUG 2027

Revision Date: 16 AUG 2024

Doninie Towner

Dominic Townsend, President













ISO 9001:2015

Certificate Of Conformance ANNEX

Certificate No: 30299

Aearo Technologies LLC

At the below facilities

FACILITY NAME	FACILITY ACTIVITY	ADDRESS
Aearo Technologies LLC	Manufacture of plastic insulation parts and materials	650 Dawson Drive Newark DE 19713 United States
Aearo Technologies LLC	Warehousing	405 Pencader Newark DE 19702 United States
Aearo Technologies LLC	Technical and Administrative Support	7911 Zionsville Road Indianapolis IN 46268 United States



